
FRAGRANCE: RICH AMBER ACCORD

CAS No. 

8015-65-4 
8023-89-0 
73398-61-5 
8008-51-3 

8007-75-8 

mixture 

8007-06-5 

8015-62-1 

8000-27-9 

118-71-8

8007-00-9 

8000-46-2 

8000-46-2 

8014-09-3 

9000-72-0 

77-93-0

121-33-5

INGREDIENT LIST 

NAME 

Amyris Balsamifera Bark Oil 
Canarium Luzonicum Gum Oil 
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride 
Cinnamomum Camphora (Camphor) Bark Oil 
Citrus Aurantium Bergamia (Bergamot) Fruit Oil 
Coriandrum Sativum Extract and  

    Cinnamomum Camphora Linalooliferum Extract 

Croton Glabellus Bark Oil 

Hibiscus Abelmoschus Seed Oil 

Juniperus Virginiana Oil 

Maltol 

Myroxylon Pereirae (Balsam Peru) Oil 

Pelargonium Graveolens Flower Oil 

Pelargonium Graveolens Flower Oil 

Pogostemon Cablin Oil 

Styrax Benzoin Gum 

Triethyl Citrate 

Vanillin 

Vetiveria Zizanoides Root Extract 8016-96-4 


